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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
BUFFER CREEK SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
SOMERSET, PA 
8/2/2020 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MOUNTAIN 
CLASSIC 
63 Attended 
SJCH SETH LEWIS 46 
JRCH ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 84 
VTCH MELVIN J KUKICH 84 
VTRU H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 83 
SVCH RICHARD P KICENIUK 82 
SVRU ROBIN F GROTE 79 
LYCH COLLEEN PIETRUSINSKI 74 
LYRU KATE CRAWFORD 67 
SSCH RICHARD SCHWARTZ 76 
SSRU BOB ZEIGLER 73 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MOUNTAIN 
CLASSIC 
70 Attended 
SJCH SETH LEWIS 49 
JRCH ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 82 
VTCH RANDY S RAIN 89 
VTRU ROBERT COHEN 86 
SVCH CHRIS A BOWERSOX 80 
SVRU RICHARD P KICENIUK 79 
LYCH COLLEEN PIETRUSINSKI 65 
LYRU KATE CRAWFORD 63 
SSCH RICHARD SCHWARTZ 82 
SSRU BOB ZEIGLER 80 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: MOUNTAIN 
CLASSIC 
37 Attended 
SJCH SETH LEWIS 27 
JRCH ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 37 
VTCH MELVIN J KUKICH 46 
VTRU RANDY S RAIN 43 
SVCH ROBIN F GROTE 39 
SVRU BERNIE SPOZIO 38 
LYCH PAULA J CALETRI 36 
LYRU COLLEEN PIETRUSINSKI 32 
SSCH RICHARD SCHWARTZ 41 
SSRU ED GOTT 39 
 
CASTLEWOOD ROD & GUN CLUB 
ELLWOOD CITY, PA 
8/9/2020 
KEYSTONE CUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: KEYSTONE 
CUP 
11 Attended 
VTCH STEPHEN P WILLIAMS 44 
SVCH CHRIS A BOWERSOX 35 
LYCH SANDRA WILHELM 29 
SSCH JOHN P KUDELKO 36 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: KEYSTONE 
CUP 
18 Attended 
VTCH PAUL F HAVEY 41 
SVCH CHRIS A BOWERSOX 35 
LYCH SANDRA WILHELM 24 
SSCH JOHN P KUDELKO 25 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: KEYSTONE 
CUP 

11 Attended 
VTCH MIKE PANCEREV 47 
SVCH GLENN KOVAC 41 
LYCH SANDRA WILHELM 31 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KEYSTONE 
CUP 
48 Attended 
SJCH LOGAN D KING 74 
VTCH MELVIN J KUKICH 90 
SVCH RICHARD E HUPP 79 
LYCH KATHY J HAVEY 74 
SSCH RONALD C DUVALL 72 
 
SEVEN SPRINGS 
SEVEN SPRINGS, PA 
8/16/2020 
BAD CLAY 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BAD CLAY 
101 Attended 
CH JOSEPH P ZEITLER - JR 83 
RU LINGARD M SPERL - JR 82 
M1 RON BRANDENBURG 75 
M2 ROBERT COHEN 73 
M3 JOHN G MAROULIS 72 
AA1 PAUL F HAVEY 73 
AA2 STEPHEN P WILLIAMS 72 
AA3 MIKE NATI 70 
A1 MARK ALTOMARI 67 
A2 HARRY NEIL 61 
A3 DAN BAUMGART 60 
B1 GARRETT EFAW 62 
B2 DAVID M MILNE 59 
B3 FREDERICK M CROMLING 57 
C1 ERIC L LEAR 64 
C2 JAMES D MURPHY 54 
C3 TIMOTHY SALAI 54 
D1 DOUGLAS SHERMAN 56 
D2 GEORGE J FREDERICK 48 
D3 JONATHAN GREENE 48 
E1 COLE J FREDERICK 58 
E2 DEBORAH A BUCCIERO 44 
E3 RICHARD E LEONARD 43 
SJCH PARKER ZEITLER 54 
JRCH GARRETT EFAW 62 
VTCH RON BRANDENBURG 75 
SVCH HARRY J KENNEY 59 
LYCH NANCY BRANDENBURG 53 
SSCH HARRY NEIL 61 
 
M & E SPORTING CLAYS 
HAMBURG, PA 
8/16/2020 
HOT SHOT 200 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HOT SHOT 
200 
101 Attended 
M1 JARED A RUMER 96 
M2 ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 95 
M3 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 91 
AA1 ANDREW G KIRETA 87 
AA2 FRED HOLDER 84 
AA3 WILLIAM BRETSCHGER 84 
A1 ANDREW DVIRNYK 83 
A2 SCOTT R HACKMAN 80 
A3 PAUL H HERBEIN 77 
B1 EMMA MANLEY 86 
B2 DENNIS WOLFORD 81 
B3 MICHAEL K HINRICHSEN 80 
C1 THOMAS HOLDER 84 
C2 LUKE TRUSCOTT 83 

C3 PETER KOENIG 81 
D1 KEN J OCONNOR 74 
D2 JUSTIN T DECKER 72 
D3 MICHAEL HINRICHSEN 70 
E1 KYLE PAYNE 66 
E2 JAMES W PREUNINGER 66 
E3 JACQUELINE WEALAND 54 
SJCH THOMAS S STILLO 42 
JRCH ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 95 
JRRU EMMA MANLEY 86 
JR3 LUKE TRUSCOTT 83 
VTCH CLYDE A KELLER JR. - J 88 
VTRU ERIC D BIEGLER 85 
VT3 BOB HANES 84 
SVCH ANDREW G KIRETA 87 
SVRU ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 86 
SV3 WILLIAM BRETSCHGER 84 
LYCH EMMA MANLEY 86 
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 76 
LY3 MARY A MILLER 72 
SSCH AL E HUGHES 70 
SSRU NED BRUMBACH - JR 64 
SS3 EDMUND W SCHORR 61 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HOT SHOT 
200 
111 Attended 
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 96 
M2 RANDY S SHIRK 90 
M3 JARED A RUMER 89 
AA1 SAMUEL V WALKER 88 
AA2 ANDREW G KIRETA 87 
AA3 CHRIS E MILLER 84 
A1 PAUL H HERBEIN 77 
A2 STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 76 
A3 SCOTT R HACKMAN 75 
B1 JUSTIN T HINRICHSEN 92 
B2 CODY RAHN 87 
B3 RYAN YEAGLIN 84 
C1 PEYTON STAUFFER 79 
C2 PETER KOENIG 78 
C3 ALLEN E STAUFFER 78 
D1 JUSTIN T DECKER 86 
D2 KEN J OCONNOR 81 
D3 JEREMY SOPER 78 
E1 JAMES W PREUNINGER 69 
E2 AUREL CIRSTEA 66 
E3 JACQUELINE WEALAND 64 
SJCH GRANT K GLOSSNER 59 
SJRU GAVIN K GLOSSNER 50 
SJ3 THOMAS S STILLO 45 
JRCH ANTANAS ARVYSTAS 83 
JRRU PEYTON STAUFFER 79 
JR3 LUKE TRUSCOTT 73 
VTCH RANDY S SHIRK 90 
VTRU CLYDE A KELLER JR. - J 88 
VT3 BOB HANES 87 
SVCH SAMUEL V WALKER 88 
SVRU ANDREW G KIRETA 87 
SV3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 83 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 81 
LYRU BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI 72 
LY3 MARY A MILLER 71 
SSCH DAVID DE FERNELMONT 76 
SSRU F RONALD ZAVADA 73 
SS3 AL E HUGHES 71 
 


